
EFC U23 CIRCUIT
Sunday, 8 December 2024 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 CHEVAUX Lena AUT 128 22/08/2005
2 GRABHER Antonia AUT 05/02/2001
3 GRABHER Konstanze AUT 217 11/03/2004
4 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 17 25/09/2003
5 PASIC Rea AUT 27/09/2006
6 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 13/08/2000
7 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 49 06/06/2002
8 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 12 25/04/2002
9 CERVENKOVA Katerina CZE 25/10/2001
10 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 01/04/2000
11 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 57 07/07/2002
12 SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE 14/06/1999
13 VINCENCOVA Ester CZE 07/10/2001
14 FARLAM Reya GBR 05/04/2007
15 HASWELL Kate GBR 345 01/05/2004
16 O'NEILL Grace GBR 14/03/2005
17 SPEAKMAN Gina GBR 18/04/2004
18 ALBRECHT Giulia GER 131 11/05/2003
19 BREITWIESER Carolin GER 30/05/1999
20 GOLDMANN Lara GER 78 21/11/2002
21 JONAS Anna GER 26/09/1996
22 LOEHR Lisa-Marie GER 29/08/2000
23 MUELLER Fiona GER 53 01/10/2004
24 STEFFENS Eva GER 21 14/04/2006
25 ACCARDI Claudia ITA 102 22/07/2005
26 AUTERI Caterina ITA 230 14/04/2005
27 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 11 08/10/2003
28 CASAMENTI Alice ITA 22/10/2007
29 CENA Marzia ITA 56 16/06/2002
30 CORNALBA Carlotta ITA 136 09/01/2003
31 CORRADINO Anita ITA 64 21/06/2004
32 DELLA CIOPPA Sara ITA 141 23/06/2003
33 FAVA Beatrice ITA 87 15/05/2003
34 GABOLA Giulia Irma Adelaide ITA 160 22/11/2003
35 GINEX Eleonora ITA 161 27/08/2004
36 INCORVAIA Giada ITA 134 20/01/2003
37 MACCAGNO Carola ITA 15 08/05/2003
38 MAGNI Bianca ITA 132 13/02/2004
39 PAULIS Lucrezia ITA 9 23/09/2003
40 PERINI Vera ITA 242 26/02/2004
41 PIERACCIANI Alice ITA 48 08/06/2002
42 ROSIELLO Giulia ITA 22 23/06/2006
43 SILETTI Vittoria ITA 22 29/03/2004
44 VOLPI Asia ITA 18 08/10/2006
45 COLLING Helena LUX 18/03/2009
46 DICUONZO Laurine LUX 03/05/2005
47 ZENS Anna LUX 28 26/04/2003
48 BLAZHEVSKA Dafina MKD 12/05/2007
49 DAMJANOSKA Iskra MKD 06/03/2006
50 KOCEVSKA NEDA MKD 15/12/2006
51 BERENDS Carmen NED 26/03/1994
52 DE JONG Cheryl NED 03/01/1995
53 DE WIJN Day NED 26/06/1998
54 KROESE Katelijn NED 07/10/2001
55 SIZOO Isaura NED 02/10/1998
56 TARTOCZKI Vera NED 01/10/1998
57 BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 09/08/2001
58 CONRAD Anastasiya SUI 11/09/2000
59 FORTERRE Florine SUI 285 25/09/2003
60 GEROUDET Justine SUI 26/07/1992
61 HATZ Fiona SUI 16/09/1999
62 IMHOF Lara SUI 12/08/1991
63 IZZO Iulia SUI 80 22/02/2002
64 PASCHE Alyssa SUI 110 13/01/2002



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
65 PLYTKEVICH Alona SUI 31/10/2007
66 RAMUZ Leonie SUI 93 24/02/2006
67 ROMEO Virginia SUI 13 28/05/2002
68 VISMARA Camilla SUI 350 28/02/2006
69 WU Amelia TPE 14/10/2004
70 FEDORCHUK Solomiia UKR 270 21/01/2005
71 YOUSEF Mira UKR 46 05/11/2006
72 KNUDSEN Ayda-Jane USA 27/08/2007
73 BALLESTER Scarly VEN 04/04/1998



11 pools
4 pools of 6 and 7 pools of 7
58 (79,45% of 73) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



EFC U23 CIRCUIT
Sunday, 8 December 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 PAULIS Lucrezia ITA 9
2 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 11
3 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 12
4 ROMEO Virginia SUI 13
5 MACCAGNO Carola ITA 15
6 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 17
7 VOLPI Asia ITA 18
8 STEFFENS Eva GER 21
9 ROSIELLO Giulia ITA 22
10 SILETTI Vittoria ITA 22
11 ZENS Anna LUX 28
12 YOUSEF Mira UKR 46
13 PIERACCIANI Alice ITA 48
14 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 49
15 MUELLER Fiona GER 53
16 CENA Marzia ITA 56
17 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 57
18 CORRADINO Anita ITA 64
19 GOLDMANN Lara GER 78
20 IZZO Iulia SUI 80
21 FAVA Beatrice ITA 87
22 RAMUZ Leonie SUI 93
23 ACCARDI Claudia ITA 102
24 PASCHE Alyssa SUI 110
25 CHEVAUX Lena AUT 128
26 ALBRECHT Giulia GER 131
27 MAGNI Bianca ITA 132
28 INCORVAIA Giada ITA 134
29 CORNALBA Carlotta ITA 136
30 DELLA CIOPPA Sara ITA 141
31 GABOLA Giulia Irma Adelaide ITA 160
32 GINEX Eleonora ITA 161
33 GRABHER Konstanze AUT 217
34 AUTERI Caterina ITA 230
35 PERINI Vera ITA 242
36 FEDORCHUK Solomiia UKR 270
37 FORTERRE Florine SUI 285
38 HASWELL Kate GBR 345
39 VISMARA Camilla SUI 350
40 CASAMENTI Alice ITA
41 GEROUDET Justine SUI
42 WU Amelia TPE
43 BALLESTER Scarly VEN
44 SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE
45 CERVENKOVA Katerina CZE
46 KNUDSEN Ayda-Jane USA
47 FARLAM Reya GBR
48 IMHOF Lara SUI
49 COUFALOVA Anna CZE
50 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO
51 DE WIJN Day NED
52 LOEHR Lisa-Marie GER
53 DICUONZO Laurine LUX
54 GRABHER Antonia AUT
55 KROESE Katelijn NED
56 PLYTKEVICH Alona SUI
57 O'NEILL Grace GBR
58 VINCENCOVA Ester CZE
59 KOCEVSKA NEDA MKD
60 JONAS Anna GER
61 BLAZHEVSKA Dafina MKD
62 TARTOCZKI Vera NED
63 COLLING Helena LUX



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 BREITWIESER Carolin GER
65 CONRAD Anastasiya SUI
66 PASIC Rea AUT
67 SIZOO Isaura NED
68 BURKHARD Isabelle SUI
69 DAMJANOSKA Iskra MKD
70 BERENDS Carmen NED
71 SPEAKMAN Gina GBR
72 DE JONG Cheryl NED
73 HATZ Fiona SUI



EFC U23 CIRCUIT
Sunday, 8 December 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

ZENS Katja (LUX)
GUARNACCIA Nicola (ITA)

PAULIS Lucrezia ITA

SIZOO Isaura NED

RAMUZ Leonie SUI

ACCARDI Claudia ITA

PASIC Rea AUT

KNUDSEN Ayda-Jane USA

SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

COLLING Johanna (LUX)
RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco (ITA)

CAFORIO Gaia ITA

PASCHE Alyssa SUI

O'NEILL Grace GBR

FAVA Beatrice ITA

CERVENKOVA Katerina CZE

DAMJANOSKA Iskra MKD

BALLESTER Scarly VEN

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)
MINONZIO Francesco Pietro (ITA)

CASAMENTI Alice ITA

BREITWIESER Carolin GER

FARLAM Reya GBR

IZZO Iulia SUI

DICUONZO Laurine LUX

BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE

CHEVAUX Lena AUT



Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

SMUTNA Tereza (CZE)
DELL'ORTO Edoardo (ITA)

IMHOF Lara SUI

MAGNI Bianca ITA

GOLDMANN Lara GER

ROMEO Virginia SUI

BERENDS Carmen NED

COLLING Helena LUX

WU Amelia TPE

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

LYTVYNIUK Anastasiia (UKR)

CORRADINO Anita ITA

COUFALOVA Anna CZE

GEROUDET Justine SUI

MACCAGNO Carola ITA

SPEAKMAN Gina GBR

TARTOCZKI Vera NED

ALBRECHT Giulia GER

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

FIELDING David (GBR)

INCORVAIA Giada ITA

JONAS Anna GER

HATZ Fiona SUI

PERINI Vera ITA

PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE

DE JONG Cheryl NED

LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

KAIN Martin (AUT)

CORNALBA Carlotta ITA

MUELLER Fiona GER

MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO

VOLPI Asia ITA

VISMARA Camilla SUI

DE WIJN Day NED

BLAZHEVSKA Dafina MKD

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

PLANTINGA Teun (NED)

GABOLA Giulia Irma Adelaide ITA

CENA Marzia ITA

BURKHARD Isabelle SUI

HASWELL Kate GBR

STEFFENS Eva GER

VINCENCOVA Ester CZE

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

SAMAKE Mahamadou (MLI)

DELLA CIOPPA Sara ITA

ROSIELLO Giulia ITA

AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE

FORTERRE Florine SUI

LOEHR Lisa-Marie GER

KOCEVSKA NEDA MKD



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

DRESCHER Tim (GER)

PIERACCIANI Alice ITA

SILETTI Vittoria ITA

CONRAD Anastasiya SUI

FEDORCHUK Solomiia UKR

GRABHER Konstanze AUT

KROESE Katelijn NED

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

TALAN Tin (CRO)

AUTERI Caterina ITA

GINEX Eleonora ITA

PLYTKEVICH Alona SUI

ZENS Anna LUX

GRABHER Antonia AUT

YOUSEF Mira UKR



EFC U23 CIRCUIT
Sunday, 8 December 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 PAULIS Lucrezia ITA 6 1,00 28 10 +18 Advanced
2 SILETTI Vittoria ITA 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
3 CORRADINO Anita ITA 6 1,00 30 21 +9 Advanced
4 STEFFENS Eva GER 5 1,00 23 15 +8 Advanced
5 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 5 0,83 29 9 +20 Advanced
6 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 5 0,83 26 6 +20 Advanced
7 HATZ Fiona SUI 5 0,83 26 9 +17 Advanced
8 PASCHE Alyssa SUI 5 0,83 25 11 +14 Advanced
9 MAGNI Bianca ITA 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
10 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 5 0,83 26 19 +7 Advanced
11 JONAS Anna GER 5 0,83 25 18 +7 Advanced
12 CHEVAUX Lena AUT 5 0,83 27 21 +6 Advanced
13 SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE 5 0,83 26 20 +6 Advanced
14 CONRAD Anastasiya SUI 4 0,80 24 11 +13 Advanced
15 LOEHR Lisa-Marie GER 4 0,80 24 15 +9 Advanced
16 CENA Marzia ITA 4 0,80 23 19 +4 Advanced
17 AUTERI Caterina ITA 4 0,80 21 17 +4 Advanced
18 MACCAGNO Carola ITA 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
19 VOLPI Asia ITA 4 0,67 24 15 +9 Advanced
20T MUELLER Fiona GER 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
20T COUFALOVA Anna CZE 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
22 ROMEO Virginia SUI 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
23 PERINI Vera ITA 4 0,67 27 21 +6 Advanced
24 CORNALBA Carlotta ITA 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
25 GOLDMANN Lara GER 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
26 BALLESTER Scarly VEN 4 0,67 21 18 +3 Advanced
27 O'NEILL Grace GBR 4 0,67 24 22 +2 Advanced
28 DELLA CIOPPA Sara ITA 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
29 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
30 YOUSEF Mira UKR 3 0,60 21 19 +2 Advanced
31 GINEX Eleonora ITA 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
32 ROSIELLO Giulia ITA 3 0,60 19 19 0 Advanced
33 BREITWIESER Carolin GER 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
34 CASAMENTI Alice ITA 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
35 TARTOCZKI Vera NED 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
36 IZZO Iulia SUI 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
37 DE JONG Cheryl NED 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
38 WU Amelia TPE 3 0,50 21 25 -4 Advanced
39 ACCARDI Claudia ITA 3 0,50 19 24 -5 Advanced
40 ZENS Anna LUX 2 0,40 20 16 +4 Advanced
41 GRABHER Antonia AUT 2 0,40 21 19 +2 Advanced
42 BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 2 0,40 22 22 0 Advanced
43 GABOLA Giulia Irma Adelaide ITA 2 0,40 18 18 0 Advanced
44 HASWELL Kate GBR 2 0,40 21 22 -1 Advanced
45 GRABHER Konstanze AUT 2 0,40 19 22 -3 Advanced
46 FORTERRE Florine SUI 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
47 KROESE Katelijn NED 2 0,40 15 23 -8 Advanced
48T SIZOO Isaura NED 2 0,33 20 22 -2 Advanced
48T RAMUZ Leonie SUI 2 0,33 20 22 -2 Advanced
50 ALBRECHT Giulia GER 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
51 BERENDS Carmen NED 2 0,33 19 23 -4 Advanced
52 IMHOF Lara SUI 2 0,33 18 22 -4 Advanced
53 FARLAM Reya GBR 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
54 KNUDSEN Ayda-Jane USA 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
55 INCORVAIA Giada ITA 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
56T DE WIJN Day NED 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
56T GEROUDET Justine SUI 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
58 FAVA Beatrice ITA 2 0,33 15 27 -12 Advanced
59 FEDORCHUK Solomiia UKR 1 0,20 17 24 -7 Eliminated
60 PIERACCIANI Alice ITA 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Eliminated
61 PLYTKEVICH Alona SUI 1 0,20 10 24 -14 Eliminated
62 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 1 0,17 21 27 -6 Eliminated
63 BLAZHEVSKA Dafina MKD 1 0,17 18 27 -9 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 PASIC Rea AUT 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
65 VISMARA Camilla SUI 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
66 COLLING Helena LUX 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
67 DAMJANOSKA Iskra MKD 1 0,17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
68 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
69 VINCENCOVA Ester CZE 0 0,00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
70 SPEAKMAN Gina GBR 0 0,00 17 29 -12 Eliminated
71 CERVENKOVA Katerina CZE 0 0,00 14 28 -14 Eliminated
72 KOCEVSKA NEDA MKD 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
73 DICUONZO Laurine LUX 0 0,00 10 29 -19 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: FIELDING David (GBR)

1

Ref: RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco (ITA)

2

Table of 8

Ref: PLANTINGA Teun (NED)

1

Ref: DRESCHER Tim (GER)

2

Ref: LYTVYNIUK Anastasiia (UKR)

3

Ref: RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco (ITA)

4

Table of 16

Ref: AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)

1

Ref: FIELDING David (GBR)

2

Ref: PLANTINGA Teun (NED)

3

Ref: LYTVYNIUK Anastasiia (UKR)

4

Ref: SAMAKE Mahamadou (MLI)

5

Ref: DELL'ORTO Edoardo (ITA)

6

Ref: MINONZIO Francesco Pietro (ITA)

7

Ref: RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco (ITA)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)

2

Ref: LYTVYNIUK Anastasiia (UKR)

3

Ref: TALAN Tin (CRO)

4

Ref: SAMAKE Mahamadou (MLI)

5

Ref: AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)

6

Ref: LYTVYNIUK Anastasiia (UKR)

7

Ref: TALAN Tin (CRO)

8

9

Ref: FIELDING David (GBR)

10

Ref: RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco (ITA)

11

Ref: DELL'ORTO Edoardo (ITA)

12

Ref: PLANTINGA Teun (NED)

13

Ref: FIELDING David (GBR)

14

Ref: RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco (ITA)

15

16

Table of 64

ITA

GER

ITA

ITA

NED

SUI

ITA

ITA

SUI

AUT

ITA

GER

LUX

NED

SUI

CZE

NED

ITA

CZE

GBR

GBR

AUT

CZE

SUI

AUT

GER

CZE

SUI

GER



Semi-Finals

Ref: SAMAKE Mahamadou (MLI)

3

Ref: LYTVYNIUK Anastasiia (UKR)

4

Table of 8

Ref: FIELDING David (GBR)

5

Ref: SAMAKE Mahamadou (MLI)

6

Ref: GUARNACCIA Nicola (ITA)

7

Ref: COLLING Johanna (LUX)

8

Table of 16

Ref: KAIN Martin (AUT)

9

Ref: TALAN Tin (CRO)

10

Ref: GUARNACCIA Nicola (ITA)

11

Ref: DRESCHER Tim (GER)

12

Ref: SMUTNA Tereza (CZE)

13

Ref: ZENS Katja (LUX)

14

Ref: SMUTNA Tereza (CZE)

15

Ref: TALAN Tin (CRO)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: GUARNACCIA Nicola (ITA)

18

Ref: KAIN Martin (AUT)

19

Ref: MINONZIO Francesco Pietro (ITA)

20

Ref: GUARNACCIA Nicola (ITA)

21

Ref: KAIN Martin (AUT)

22

Ref: MINONZIO Francesco Pietro (ITA)

23

24

Ref: ZENS Katja (LUX)

25

Ref: SMUTNA Tereza (CZE)

26

Ref: DRESCHER Tim (GER)

27

Ref: ZENS Katja (LUX)

28

Ref: SMUTNA Tereza (CZE)

29

Ref: DRESCHER Tim (GER)

30

Ref: PLANTINGA Teun (NED)

31

32

Table of 64

ITA

NED

UKR

ITA

SUI

NED

SUI

GER

USA

(43) GABOLA Giulia Irma Adelaide
ITA

SUI

GBR

TPE

ITA

SUI

ITA

ITA

VEN

ITA

SUI

ITA

CRO

GER

GER

NED

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA



Ref: COLLING Johanna (LUX)
Assist: FIELDING David (GBR)
Assist: LYTVYNIUK Anastasiia (UKR)

1

Finals

Ref: FIELDING David (GBR)
Assist: SAMAKE Mahamadou (MLI)
Assist: LYTVYNIUK Anastasiia (UKR)

1

Ref: LYTVYNIUK Anastasiia (UKR)
Assist: FIELDING David (GBR)
Assist: SAMAKE Mahamadou (MLI)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: FIELDING David (GBR)

1

Ref: RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco (ITA)

2

Ref: SAMAKE Mahamadou (MLI)

3

Ref: LYTVYNIUK Anastasiia (UKR)

4

Table of 8

ITA

ITA

CZE

GER

SUI

ITA

SUI

ITA



EFC U23 CIRCUIT
Sunday, 8 December 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 08/10/2003
2 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 25/04/2002
3T PAULIS Lucrezia ITA 23/09/2003
3T MACCAGNO Carola ITA 08/05/2003
5 HATZ Fiona SUI 16/09/1999
6 MAGNI Bianca ITA 13/02/2004
7 CONRAD Anastasiya SUI 11/09/2000
8 MUELLER Fiona GER 01/10/2004
9 SILETTI Vittoria ITA 29/03/2004
10 CORRADINO Anita ITA 21/06/2004
11 STEFFENS Eva GER 14/04/2006
12 PASCHE Alyssa SUI 13/01/2002
13 CHEVAUX Lena AUT 22/08/2005
14 AUTERI Caterina ITA 14/04/2005
15 ROMEO Virginia SUI 28/05/2002
16 BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 09/08/2001
17 JONAS Anna GER 26/09/1996
18 LOEHR Lisa-Marie GER 29/08/2000
19 VOLPI Asia ITA 08/10/2006
20 CORNALBA Carlotta ITA 09/01/2003
21 DELLA CIOPPA Sara ITA 23/06/2003
22 YOUSEF Mira UKR 05/11/2006
23 GINEX Eleonora ITA 27/08/2004
24 ROSIELLO Giulia ITA 23/06/2006
25 IZZO Iulia SUI 22/02/2002
26 WU Amelia TPE 14/10/2004
27 ACCARDI Claudia ITA 22/07/2005
28 ZENS Anna LUX 26/04/2003
29 HASWELL Kate GBR 01/05/2004
30 RAMUZ Leonie SUI 24/02/2006
31 IMHOF Lara SUI 12/08/1991
32 INCORVAIA Giada ITA 20/01/2003
33 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 13/08/2000
34 SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE 14/06/1999
35 CENA Marzia ITA 16/06/2002
36 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 01/04/2000
37 PERINI Vera ITA 26/02/2004
38 GOLDMANN Lara GER 21/11/2002
39 BALLESTER Scarly VEN 04/04/1998
40 O'NEILL Grace GBR 14/03/2005
41 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 06/06/2002
42 BREITWIESER Carolin GER 30/05/1999
43 CASAMENTI Alice ITA 22/10/2007
44 TARTOCZKI Vera NED 01/10/1998
45 DE JONG Cheryl NED 03/01/1995
46 GRABHER Antonia AUT 05/02/2001
47 GABOLA Giulia Irma Adelaide ITA 22/11/2003
48 GRABHER Konstanze AUT 11/03/2004
49 FORTERRE Florine SUI 25/09/2003
50 KROESE Katelijn NED 07/10/2001
51 SIZOO Isaura NED 02/10/1998
52 ALBRECHT Giulia GER 11/05/2003
53 BERENDS Carmen NED 26/03/1994
54 FARLAM Reya GBR 05/04/2007
55 KNUDSEN Ayda-Jane USA 27/08/2007
56T GEROUDET Justine SUI 26/07/1992
56T DE WIJN Day NED 26/06/1998
58 FAVA Beatrice ITA 15/05/2003
59 FEDORCHUK Solomiia UKR 21/01/2005
60 PIERACCIANI Alice ITA 08/06/2002
61 PLYTKEVICH Alona SUI 31/10/2007
62 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 25/09/2003
63 BLAZHEVSKA Dafina MKD 12/05/2007



Place Name Country Birthdate
64 PASIC Rea AUT 27/09/2006
65 VISMARA Camilla SUI 28/02/2006
66 COLLING Helena LUX 18/03/2009
67 DAMJANOSKA Iskra MKD 06/03/2006
68 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 07/07/2002
69 VINCENCOVA Ester CZE 07/10/2001
70 SPEAKMAN Gina GBR 18/04/2004
71 CERVENKOVA Katerina CZE 25/10/2001
72 KOCEVSKA NEDA MKD 15/12/2006
73 DICUONZO Laurine LUX 03/05/2005



EFC U23 CIRCUIT
Sunday, 8 December 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AMEZ-DROZ Leon SUI B 00743686 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
COLLING Johanna LUX B 00865464 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DELL'ORTO Edoardo ITA 00866657 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DRESCHER Tim GER B 00692447 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FIELDING David GBR B 00835809 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GUARNACCIA Nicola ITA 00834571 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KAIN Martin AUT B 00836503 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LYTVYNIUK Anastasiia UKR C 00854909 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MINONZIO Francesco Pietro ITA 00866658 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PLANTINGA Teun NED B 00689913 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RAMOLINI Pierfrancesco ITA B 00689720 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAMAKE Mahamadou MLI B 00866638 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SMUTNA Tereza CZE 00691455 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
TALAN Tin CRO B 00727350 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
ZENS Katja LUX 00866523 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 73
Total participants: 73
Top-32 ranked participants: 11
Number of countries represented: 14

ITA: 20 participants
SUI: 12 participants
GER: 7 participants
CZE: 7 participants
NED: 6 participants
AUT: 5 participants
GBR: 4 participants
LUX: 3 participants
MKD: 3 participants
UKR: 2 participants
USA: 1 participants
CRO: 1 participants
TPE: 1 participants
VEN: 1 participants


